
September

B

A

B

AB

BA

B

A

A

A

B

BA

B

B

A

B

AA

B

A

B

A

A

A

B

October November December January February March April May June July

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

B

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

(1)

(2)

(3)

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

(1)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

(31)

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs

Fri
Sat
Sun

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

A

Calendar 2021 - 2022

HALF TERM

BREAK

CHRISTMAS

BREAK

EASTER

BREAK

SUMMER

BREAK

Inset Day

A

EASTER

BREAK

Inset Day

A

Term ends
Christmas Assembly

A CHRISTMAS

BREAK

HALF TERM
 BREAK

HALF TERM

BREAK

A

B

A

A

B

B

B

A

BOpen Day

All years in
FGB

Term starts

HALF TERM

BREAK

Term ends
 Easter Assembly

Term starts

Term ends
Summer Assembly

Jeans for Genes Day

Y11 group & individual
photos
Y7 & Y9 individual
photos

OPTA meeting

Post 16 Opportunities Eve

FGB

Y11 Guidance Evening

National Poetry Day

Y7 Settling In evening

Parent Partnership
meeting

Author visit Y7

FGB

OPTA meeting

Y8 Parents' Evening

Y11 Mock Exams start
Antibullying week

Inset Day

Book Fair week

Y11 Mock Exams end

FGB

Y7-10 reports issue
Carols in the Barn

Christmas lunch

CHRISTMAS BREAK

FGB

Y9 Options Evening

Y9 Parents' Evening

Children’s mental health
awareness week
FGB

Parent Partnership meeting

MFL mock speaking
Exams
MFL mock speaking
exams

MFL mock speaking exams
School Spring Production (prov)

MFL mock speaking exams
School Spring Production (prov)
Early Careers Teacher meeting

MFL mock speaking exams
School Spring Production (prov)

Inset Day

Y7 Parents' Evening

World Book Day
Author visit

Y11 Core Mock Exams start
FGB

OPTA meeting

Y10 Exams end

FGB

Y10 Exams start
Art, Photography, DT Exhbn

Art, Photography,
DT Exhibition

Art, Photography,
DT Exhibition

OPTA meeting / FGB

GCSE Exams start
Y7 Exams start

Parent Partnership meeting

DoE Bronze Practice
 expedition (prov)
DoE Bronze Practice
 expedition (prov)

Y7 Exams end

Y8 Exams start

Y9 Exams start
FGB

Y8 Exams end
Oathall Bake Off

Inset Day

Y9 Exams end

Book Fair week

Provisional GCSE
Exam day
Enrichment Day
Y10 Work Observation
Day (prov)

Y7-10 reports close
Enrichment Day / Y10
Work Observation Day (prov)

Oathall Community Day(prov)
 Y10 Geography field trip

FGB_Y10 Geography
Field trip

Celebration evening (prov)

New Parents evening
Y7-10 reports issue

School Games Day

Y11 reports issue

Y7-11 reports issue

DoE Bronze expedition
(prov)
DoE Bronze expedition
(prov)

SXBRC Seminar

Y10 Geography field
trip

Y10 Geography field
trip

GCSE Science Live tripB A
Y11 Parents' Evening
Y11 grade issue
OPTA meeting

B

A School Games Day (prov)

SUMMER BREAK

Y10 Geography field trip

Y10 Volunteering Fair (prov)
Parent Partnership meeting
Graduation Day / Leavers'
Dinner

Y10 Parents' Evening

Christmas Concert Y7 & 8 -
5.30 - 6.30. Y9-11 - 7.15 - 8.15
GCSE certificate collection

OPTA Quiz night
tbc_GCSE Food
Practical exam

MFL final speaking exams

MFL final speaking exams

MFL final speaking exams

MFL final speaking exams

GCSE Exams end

Y9 Dare to Dream:
The Journey

Y9 Dare to Dream:
The Skills Event

Year 6 Induction Day
Summer concert (prov)

Y8 Take your Child to Work
Day - MFL final speaking exams
- Parent Partnership meting

May Bank Holiday

GCSE Drama Performance
Assessment - component 3

Y9 Dare to Dream:
The Ultimate Goal

Y10 Geography field
trip


