Calendar 2021 - 2022

Calendar 2021 - 2022											
	September	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June	July
Mon			I		3 CHRISTMAS BREAK				2 May Bank Holiday		
Tues			2	A	4 Term starts		Y7 Parents' Evening		3 Y10 Exams start Art, Photography, DT Exhbn		
Wed	1		3	1	5	2	2		4 Art, Photography, DT Exhibition	I	
Thurs	2 Inset Day		4 FGB	2	6	3 Y9 Parents' Evening	3 World Book Day Author visit		5 Art, Photography, DT Exhibition	2 HALF TERM	
Fri	3	I	5	3 YII Mock Exams end	7	4	4 GCSE Drama Performance Assessment - component 3	OPTA Quiz night tbc_GCSE Food Practical exam	6	BREAK 3	Y7-10 reports close Enrichment Day / Y10 Work Observation Day (prov
Sat	4	2	6	4	8	5	5	2	7	4	2
Sun	5	3	7	5	9	6	6	3	8	5	3
Mon	6 All years in FGB	4 FGB	8 OPTA meeting	6 FGB	0 FGB	7 Children's mental health awareness week FGB	7 YII Core Mock Exams start	4 FGB	9 OPTA meeting / FGB	6 Y8 Exams start	4 YI0 Geography field trip
Tues	7	5 YII Guidance Evening	9	Christmas Concert Y7 & 8 - 75.30 - 6.30. Y9-11 - 7.15 - 8.15 GCSE certificate collection	YII Parents' Evening YII grade issue OPTA meeting	8	8 GCSE Science Live trip	5	10	7	5
Wed	8	6	O Y8 Parents' Evening	8	12	9	9	6 Y7-11 reports issue	11	8 Y10 Parents' Evening	6 Year 6 Induction Day Summer concert (prov)
Thurs	9	7 National Poetry Day	YII reports issue	9	13	O Parent Partnership meeting	10	7 Y9 Dare to Dream: The Skills Event	12	9 Y10 Geography field	7 Parent Partnership meeting Graduation Day / Leavers Dinner
Fri	10	8	12	10	14	П	П	8 Term ends Easter Assembly	3 YI0 Exams end	10	8 Oathall Community Day(prov) Y10 Geography field trip
Sat	П	9	13	П	15	12	12	9	14	П	9
Sun	12	10	14	12	16	13	13	10	15	12	10
Mon	3 Jeans for Genes Day	П	15 YII Mock Exams start Antibullying week	13	17	14 MFL mock speaking Exams	4 OPTA meeting	П	16 GCSE Exams start Y7 Exams start	13 Y9 Exams start FGB	FGB_Y10 Geography Field trip
Tues	14 YII group & individual photos	12	16	14 Y7-10 reports issue Carols in the Barn	18	15 MFL mock speaking exams	15 Y9 Dare to Dream: The Journey	12 EASTER	17	14 Y10 Geography field	12 Y9 Dare to Dream: The Ultimate Goal
Wed	15 Y7 & Y9 individual photos	3 Y7 Settling In evening	17	15	19	16 MFL mock speaking exams School Spring Production (prov)	16	13 BREAK	18	15	3 Celebration evening (prov)
Thurs		4 Parent Partnership meeting	18	16 Christmas lunch	20	MFL mock speaking exams 17 School Spring Production (prov) Early Careers Teacher meeting	17	14	9 Parent Partnership meeting	16 Y10 Geography field	14 New Parents evening Y7-10 reports issue
Fri	17	5 Author visit Y7	19	17 Term ends Christmas Assembly	21	18 MFL mock speaking exams School Spring Production (prov)	18	15	20	17 Y8 Exams end Oathall Bake Off	15
Sat	18	16	20	18	22	19	19	16	2 DoE Bronze Practice expedition (prov)	18	16
Sun	19	17	21	19	23	20	20	17	22 DoE Bronze Practice expedition (prov)	19	17
Mon	20	18	22	20	24	21	21	18	23	20 Inset Day	18
Tues	21	19	23	21 CHRISTMAS	25	22 HALF TERM	22	19 EASTER	24	21	9 School Games Day (prov)
Wed	22	20	24	22 BREAK	26 Y9 Options Evening	23 BREAK	23	20 BREAK	25	22	20 School Games Day
Thurs	23 Open Day	21	25	23	27	24	24	21	26	23 GCSE Exams end	21 Term ends Summer Assembly
Fri	24 Inset Day	22	26 Inset Day	24	28	25	25	22	27 Y7 Exams end	24 Y9 Exams end	22 SUMMER BREAK
Sat	25	23	27	25	29	26 SXBRC Seminar	26	23	28	25 (prov)	23
Sun	26	24	28	26	30	27	27	24	29	26 DoE Bronze expedition (prov)	24
Mon	27 OPTA meeting	25	29 Book Fair week	27	31	28 Inset Day	28	25 Term starts MFL final speaking exams	30 HALF TERM	27 Book Fair week	25
Tues	28	26 HALF TERM	30	28 CHRISTMAS			29	26 MFL final speaking exams	31 BREAK	28	26 SUMMER
Wed	29	27 BREAK	A	29 BREAK	1 5		30	27 MFL final speaking exams		29 Provisional GCSE Exam day	27 BREAK
Thurs	30 Post 16 Opportunities Eve	28		30			31	Y8 Take your Child to Work 28 Day - MFL final speaking exams - Parent Partnership meting		30 Y10 Work Observation Day (prov)	28
Fri		29		31				29 MFL final speaking exams			29
Sat		30		(1)				30			30
Sun		31		(2)				(1)			(31)

(3)